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Liepajas pilsetas peldesanas cempionats un Latvijas kausa IV posms
Liepaja, 18. - 19.4.2025

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
18.04.2025 - 12:45 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2012 and younger

1. GUSTINA, Marta 12 Dobeles SS 29.98 447
2. NICIPORE, Elizabete 12 Valmieras SS 29.99 446
3. SILINA, Tereze 12 Liepajas KSS 30.09 442
4. ZARINA, Eva 12 PK Ogre 30.79 413
5. PURINA, Laima 13 Kekavas NSS 31.12 400
6. PITKA, Keita 12 Dobeles SS 31.97 368
7. ZAMBERGA, Gabriela 14 Kekavas NSS 32.39 354
8. BUKA, Amelija 12 Liepajas KSS 32.43 353
9. PUKITE, Katrina 12 Kekavas NSS 32.58 348

10. DALECKA, Megija 13 Kekavas NSS 32.78 342
11. SKRIMA, Anna 13 Kekavas NSS 33.25 327
12. JANSONE, Laura 12 Dobeles SS 33.79 312
13. PAULIKA, Sindija 13 Liepajas KSS 33.80 312
14. BEIKERTE, Odrija Beta 14 Kekavas NSS 33.92 308
15. BIKOVA, Darja 12 Liepajas KSS 34.00 306
16. CAUNE, Paula 14 Kekavas NSS 34.04 305
17. MAKAROVA, Eva 14 Liepajas KSS 34.33 297
18. POPOVA, Viktorija 12 Liepajas KSS 35.39 272
19. JECE, Elizabete 12 Dobeles SS 35.97 259
20. BRUDERE, Nikola 13 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 36.10 256
21. TILTINA, Evelina 13 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 36.13 255
22. KLIMOVSKA, Viktorija 12 Lkss-Loc 36.84 241
23. STRODE, Samanta 12 Liepajas KSS 37.46 229
24. MAKAROVA, Annija 12 Liepajas KSS 37.82 222
25. NICIPORE, Katrine 14 Valmieras SS 37.95 220
26. BUDRECKA, Diana 13 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 38.68 208

YOB 2007 - 2011

1. GRINBERGA, Karla 11 Kekavas NSS 28.33 530
2. DALBINA, Anna 11 Kekavas NSS 28.52 519
3. MONOKANDILOSE, Darija 10 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.52 468
4. DJURENDAKA, Enija 11 Dobeles SS 29.62 463
5. ANDINA, Emilija Inese 08 Liepajas KSS 30.10 442
6. SILINEVICA, Jelizaveta 09 Liepajas KSS 30.46 426
7. KURCANOVA, Sandra 09 Liepajas KSS 30.65 418
8. JONAITE, Samanta Anete 11 Liepajas KSS 30.81 412
9. SKUTULE, Dzulija 09 Liepajas KSS 31.14 399

10. GUZIKATE, Nikola 08 Liepajas KSS 31.30 393
11. VISNAKOVA, Eliza 10 Kipsalas peldbaseins 31.37 390
12. ZARINA, Laura 09 Dobeles SS 31.78 375
13. JEMELJANOVA, Polina 08 Liepajas KSS 32.65 346
14. SNORE, Betija 11 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 32.78 342

METRA, Lasma 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 32.78 342
16. SALARJOVA, Polina 09 Lkss-Loc 33.33 325
17. CINKUS, Diana 11 Liepajas KSS 33.93 308
18. VOICISA, Liva 11 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 34.18 301
19. RODIONOVA, Darja 11 Liepajas KSS 34.45 294
20. PETRUSA, Tina 10 Dobeles SS 34.54 292
21. KURSINSKA, Marta 09 Liepajas KSS 35.12 278
22. KOPSTALE, Darta 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 36.00 258
23. KERVE, Elizabete 11 Liepajas KSS 38.67 208
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Liepajas pilsetas peldesanas cempionats un Latvijas kausa IV posms
Liepaja, 18. - 19.4.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

24. PETRAUSKA, Alise 11 Lkss-Loc 39.71 192

Open

1. GRINBERGA, Karla 11 Kekavas NSS 28.33 530
2. DALBINA, Anna 11 Kekavas NSS 28.52 519
3. ZEMZANE, Marsela 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.47 471
4. MONOKANDILOSE, Darija 10 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.52 468
5. DJURENDAKA, Enija 11 Dobeles SS 29.62 463
6. GUSTINA, Marta 12 Dobeles SS 29.98 447
7. NICIPORE, Elizabete 12 Valmieras SS 29.99 446
8. SILINA, Tereze 12 Liepajas KSS 30.09 442
9. ANDINA, Emilija Inese 08 Liepajas KSS 30.10 442

10. SILINEVICA, Jelizaveta 09 Liepajas KSS 30.46 426
11. KURCANOVA, Sandra 09 Liepajas KSS 30.65 418
12. ZARINA, Eva 12 PK Ogre 30.79 413
13. JONAITE, Samanta Anete 11 Liepajas KSS 30.81 412
14. PURINA, Laima 13 Kekavas NSS 31.12 400
15. SKUTULE, Dzulija 09 Liepajas KSS 31.14 399
16. GUZIKATE, Nikola 08 Liepajas KSS 31.30 393
17. VISNAKOVA, Eliza 10 Kipsalas peldbaseins 31.37 390
18. ZARINA, Laura 09 Dobeles SS 31.78 375
19. PITKA, Keita 12 Dobeles SS 31.97 368
20. ZAMBERGA, Gabriela 14 Kekavas NSS 32.39 354
21. BUKA, Amelija 12 Liepajas KSS 32.43 353
22. PUKITE, Katrina 12 Kekavas NSS 32.58 348
23. JEMELJANOVA, Polina 08 Liepajas KSS 32.65 346
24. DALECKA, Megija 13 Kekavas NSS 32.78 342

SNORE, Betija 11 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 32.78 342
METRA, Lasma 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 32.78 342

27. SKRIMA, Anna 13 Kekavas NSS 33.25 327
28. SALARJOVA, Polina 09 Lkss-Loc 33.33 325
29. JANSONE, Laura 12 Dobeles SS 33.79 312
30. PAULIKA, Sindija 13 Liepajas KSS 33.80 312
31. BEIKERTE, Odrija Beta 14 Kekavas NSS 33.92 308
32. CINKUS, Diana 11 Liepajas KSS 33.93 308
33. BIKOVA, Darja 12 Liepajas KSS 34.00 306
34. CAUNE, Paula 14 Kekavas NSS 34.04 305
35. VOICISA, Liva 11 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 34.18 301
36. MAKAROVA, Eva 14 Liepajas KSS 34.33 297
37. RODIONOVA, Darja 11 Liepajas KSS 34.45 294
38. PETRUSA, Tina 10 Dobeles SS 34.54 292
39. KURSINSKA, Marta 09 Liepajas KSS 35.12 278
40. POPOVA, Viktorija 12 Liepajas KSS 35.39 272
41. JECE, Elizabete 12 Dobeles SS 35.97 259
42. KOPSTALE, Darta 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 36.00 258
43. BRUDERE, Nikola 13 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 36.10 256
44. TILTINA, Evelina 13 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 36.13 255
45. KLIMOVSKA, Viktorija 12 Lkss-Loc 36.84 241
46. STRODE, Samanta 12 Liepajas KSS 37.46 229
47. MAKAROVA, Annija 12 Liepajas KSS 37.82 222
48. NICIPORE, Katrine 14 Valmieras SS 37.95 220
49. KERVE, Elizabete 11 Liepajas KSS 38.67 208
50. BUDRECKA, Diana 13 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 38.68 208
51. PETRAUSKA, Alise 11 Lkss-Loc 39.71 192


